1. Features
2. Dimension
2R2
3. Part Numbering
Sealed Power Inductor
GPC 6045 NF - 2R2 Y
A B C D E
A: Series

Part Number
Inductance
L0 (uH)
@ 0 A
Tolerance
Rated current
DCR
(mΩ) @25℃
±20%.
Temperature
current
I rms (A)
Saturation
current
I sat (A)K L M Y
GPC6045NF-R36 0.36 / / ±20% ±30% 9.00 18.00 4.80
GPC6045NF-R47 0.47 / / ±20% ±30% 8.60 17.00 6.80
GPC6045NF-R82 0.82 / / ±20% ±30% 8.20 14.50 8.50
GPC6045NF-1R0 1.00 / / ±20% ±30% 8.00 13.50 10.0
GPC6045NF-1R2 1.20 / / ±20% ±30% 7.50 12.50 10.5
GPC6045NF-1R5 1.50 / / ±20% ±30% 7.00 12.00 11.7
GPC6045NF-1R8 1.80 / / ±20% ±30% 6.80 11.00 12.0
GPC6045NF-2R0 2.00 / / ±20% ±30% 6.50 10.50 13.5
GPC6045NF-2R2 2.20 / / ±20% ±30% 6.00 9.50 15.0
GPC6045NF-2R3 2.30 / / ±20% ±30% 5.80 9.30 16.0
GPC6045NF-3R3 3.30 / / ±20% ±30% 5.00 7.80 21.0
GPC6045NF-3R6 3.60 / / ±20% ±30% 4.90 7.40 22.5
GPC6045NF-4R7 4.70 / ±15% ±20% ±30% 4.50 6.80 26.0
GPC6045NF-5R6 5.60 / ±15% ±20% ±30% 4.10 6.40 31.0
GPC6045NF-6R3 6.30 / ±15% ±20% ±30% 3.80 5.90 33.0
GPC6045NF-6R8 6.80 / ±15% ±20% ±30% 3.60 5.70 34.0
GPC6045NF-100 10.0 ±10% ±15% ±20% ±30% 3.20 4.60 52.0
GPC6045NF-150 15.0 ±10% ±15% ±20% ±30% 2.80 3.80 71.0
GPC6045NF-220 22.0 ±10% ±15% ±20% ±30% 2.30 3.30 96.0
GPC6045NF-330 33.0 ±10% ±15% ±20% ±30% 1.80 2.50 145
GPC6045NF-470 47.0 ±10% ±15% ±20% ±30% 1.60 2.00 200
Note:
1. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient , Ls:1MHz/1V.
2. Testing Instrument : HP4284A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320 ,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH502BC MICRO OHMMETER.
3. Heat Rated Current (Irms) will cause the coil temperature rise approximately Δt of 40℃